Head Coach: Kylee Sena
Asst. Coach: Emi Ortiz

Athletic Director: Robert Ontiveros

Principal: Rachel Gerig
Superintendent: Dave Lewis

DATE

2/8/2025
2/10/2025
2/13-15/2025
2/18
2/20-22/2025
2/25/2025
2/28/2025
3/4/2025
3/8/2025
3/11/2025
3/15/2024
3/18/2025
3/22/2025
3/25/2025
3/29/2025
4/1/2025
4/5/2025
4/8/2025
4/12/2024
4/15/2025

SATURDAY
MONDAY
THURS - SAT
TUESDAY
THURS - SAT
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY
SATURDAY
TUESDAY

Indicates Senior Night

OPPONENT

KERMIT/PECOS DUAL SCRIMMAGE

REAGAN COUNTY

REAGAN COUNTY TOURNAMENT

MCCAMEY

MONAHANS TOURNAMENT

COAHOMA
WINK
LAMESA
BROWNFIELD
DENVER CITY
ODESSA COMPASS
MARFA
STANTON
COAHOMA
LAMESA
BROWNFIELD
DENVER CITY

ODESSA COMPASS

BYE
STANTON

SITE

KERMIT

BIG LAKE
MCCAMEY
MONAHANS
COAHOMA
HOME
HOME
BROWNFIELD
HOME
ODESSA COMPASS
HOME
HOME
HOME
LAMESA
HOME
DENVER CITY
HOME
BYE
STANTON

VARSITY

10:45/12:30

5:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
5:00 PM




