Crane Ladybird Softball 2025



Head Coach: Kylee Sena Asst. Coach: Emi Ortiz

Athletic Director: Robert Ontiveros

Principal: Rachel Gerig Superintendent: Dave Lewis

DATE		OPPONENT	SITE	VARSITY
2/8/2025	SATURDAY	KERMIT/PECOS DUAL SCRIMMAGE	KERMIT	10:45/12:30
2/10/2025	MONDAY	REAGAN COUNTY	HOME	5:00 PM
2/13-15/2025	THURS - SAT	REAGAN COUNTY TOURNAMENT	BIG LAKE	TBA
2/18	TUESDAY	MCCAMEY	MCCAMEY	5:00 PM
2/20-22/2025	THURS - SAT	MONAHANS TOURNAMENT	MONAHANS	TBA
2/25/2025	TUESDAY	COAHOMA	СОАНОМА	5:00 PM
2/28/2025	FRIDAY	WINK	HOME	
3/4/2025	TUESDAY	LAMESA	HOME	5:00 PM
3/8/2025	SATURDAY	BROWNFIELD	BROWNFIELD	12:00 PM
3/11/2025	TUESDAY	DENVER CITY	HOME	5:00 PM
3/15/2024	SATURDAY	ODESSA COMPASS	ODESSA COMPASS	12:00 PM
3/18/2025	TUESDAY	MARFA	HOME	5:00 PM
3/22/2025	SATURDAY	STANTON	HOME	12:00 PM
3/25/2025	TUESDAY	СОАНОМА	HOME	5:00 PM
3/29/2025	SATURDAY	LAMESA	LAMESA	12:00 PM
4/1/2025	TUESDAY	BROWNFIELD	HOME	5:00 PM
4/5/2025	SATURDAY	DENVER CITY	DENVER CITY	12:00 PM
4/8/2025	TUESDAY	ODESSA COMPASS	HOME	5:00 PM
4/12/2024	SATURDAY	BYE	BYE	12:00 PM
4/15/2025	TUESDAY	STANTON	STANTON	5:00 PM
Indicatos Soniar Night				

Indicates Senior Night